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1 1 Flores, Carlos ESP0024 Reggiana MUR OPEN 6 2.325 350 450 350 225 450 500

2 2 Mateos, Alberto ESP0019 Real Murcia CF MUR OPEN 9 1.955 350 110 420 350 18 158 99 250 200

3 3 Valverde, Ángel ESP0033 Real Murcia CF MUR OPEN 11 1.947 250 250 385 175 14 250 99 11 63 250 200

4 15 Noguera, Juan ESP0040 Real Murcia CF MUR OPEN 7 1.408 175 175 275 250 158 175 200

5 8 Aguirregabiria, Màxim ESP0058 Madrid Total Soccer CAT VET 11 1.024 110 40 193 110 23 110 99 40 99 110 90

6 Noronha, Nuno AFM0212 Tiburones FM VET 7 925 50 70 77 175 63 350 140

7 Ramos, Sergio AFM0211 Madrid Total Soccer OPEN 6 916 50 70 121 250 225 200

8 9 Coll, Ferràn ESP0059 Tiburones FM CAT VET 10 904 70 70 193 110 23 70 30 23 175 140

9 14 Montaño, Antonio ESP0069 Tiburones FM AND OPEN 9 690 70 77 110 125 70 63 40 45 90

10 Pavao, Ricardo AFM0210 Madrid Total Soccer OPEN 6 596 70 70 193 110 63 90

11 7 León, José A. ESP0017 Tiburones FM VAL VET 5 548 175 70 275 14 14

12 4 Prats, Vicenç ESP0006 Warriors Torino CAT VET 4 541 110 175 193 63

13 11 Heredia, Miguel A. ESP0016 Real Murcia CF MUR OPEN 8 533 50 70 121 70 4 63 45 110

14 25 Ligos, Marc ESP0067 Turia 1981 CAT OPEN 8 533 50 50 175 23 70 20 110 35

15 6 Granados, Juan C. ESP0015 Real Murcia CF MUR VET 6 486 70 70 121 25 175 25

16 38 González, David ESP0121 Tiburones FM AND S-15 6 426 50 50 121 99 36 70

17 12 Martínez, Arturo ESP0001 Perugia CAT VET 6 411 70 50 121 45 110 15

18 17 Gómez, Fernando ESP0014 Turia 1981 VAL VET 6 394 70 50 121 110 18 25

19 20 López, Luis D. ESP0080 Madrid Total Soccer MAD VET 6 387 70 50 77 40 110 40

20 31 Vallvé, Xavier ESP0009 Catalunya FT CAT VET 6 364 40 50 77 2 175 20

21 30 Montaño, Alfonso ESP0070 Tiburones FM AND OPEN 7 352 20 77 70 77 63 20 25

22 22 Guerrero, José C. ESP0056 Madrid Total Soccer MAD VET 8 318 20 22 70 20 70 36 45 35

23 Field, John AFM0209 Tiburones FM VET 3 301 70 121 110

24 26 Martínez M., Artur ESP0003 Catalunya FT CAT OPEN 4 295 32 110 63 90

25 32 Somoza, David ESP0187 Mallorca Aguilas BAL VET 8 287 50 20 25 18 20 14 70 70

26 23 Manzanero, José ESP0072 Madrid Total Soccer MAD VET 8 255 20 20 77 70 15 20 18 15

27 18 Murciano, Emilio ESP0021 Tiburones FM VAL VET 3 254 70 121 63

28 39 Martínez, Carlos ESP0199 Madrid Total Soccer MAD VET 8 245 50 20 22 30 35 20 18 50

29 19 Méndez, Luis F. ESP0068 Tiburones FM AND VET 5 245 35 77 63 40 30

30 29 Romera, Iván ESP0037 Real Murcia CF MUR OPEN 4 242 110 110 4 18

31 Gerosa, Bruno ESP0205 Ayerbe FM10 ARA S-19 5 240 11 70 14 110 35

32 10 Benita, Raúl ESP0011 Turia 1981 VAL OPEN 4 238 110 4 14 110

33 28 Clemares, Manuel ESP0039 Turia 1981 VAL VET 6 235 50 50 77 50 4 4

34 33 Castellano, José M. ESP0076 Mallorca Aguilas BAL OPEN 5 215 25 70 25 25 70

35 34 Moreno, Javier ESP0085 Tiburones FM AND S-15 4 202 20 50 55 77

36 41 Márquez, José L. ESP0002 Barcelona FT CAT OPEN 4 184 9 70 15 90

37 24 Candelas, Julio ESP0064 Moralzarzal MAD VET 4 170 50 20 70 30

38 16 Ros, José A. ESP0042 Real Murcia CF MUR OPEN 3 169 110 14 45

39 46 Moreno, Jesús ESP0084 Tiburones FM AND S-12 4 164 20 50 55 39

40 72 Torres, José J. ESP0082 Tiburones FM AND S-15 3 164 39 15 110

41 13 Capponi, Piero ESP0062 Madrid Total Soccer MAD VET 5 160 20 77 15 25 23

42 27 García, Isaac ESP0061 La Flota S.C. MAD VET 8 155 10 20 22 25 20 15 18 25

43 5 Benita, Vicente ESP0012 Turia 1981 VAL OPEN 3 153 110 25 18

44 Gerosa, Paolo ESP0201 Ayerbe FM10 ARA VET 5 145 4 70 14 32 25

45 Martínez, Álvaro ESP0204 Madrid Total Soccer RIO VET 4 141 35 70 18 18

46 Martínez, José ESP0203 Madrid Total Soccer MAD VET 5 136 20 55 25 4 32

47 87 Gamito, Kiko ESP0112 Tiburones FM AND S-15 2 132 77 55

48 76 Moreno, Juan A. ESP0083 Tiburones FM AND S-19 2 132 77 55

49 35 Caballero, Jonatán ESP0077 Turia 1981 VAL S-19 6 122 25 20 44 4 4 25

50 48 Ortín, Pedro ESP0053 Real Murcia CF MUR S-19 3 118 110 4 4

51 55 Martínez, Nacho ESP0200 Madrid Total Soccer MAD VET 6 113 20 25 12 18 20 18

52 36 Díaz, Juan ESP0176 Madrid Total Soccer MAD VET 5 102 20 20 35 15 12

53 72 Bonavia, José Luis AFM0172 Gibraltar TSA AND VET 2 92 77 15

54 42 García, Abraham ESP0073 La Flota S.C. AND OPEN 3 88 45 23 20

55 53 López Soligó, Jordi ESP0051 Turia 1981 VAL VET 5 88 25 4 20 4 35

56 51 Sánchez, J. Manuel ESP0188 Mallorca Aguilas BAL OPEN 3 88 14 14 60

57 97 Mendoza, Juan ESP0102 Tiburones FM AND S-19 4 87 22 28 12 25

58 Perea, Adrián ESP0272 Tiburones FM AND S-15 2 83 55 28

59 71 Vidal, Toni ESP0195 Mallorca Aguilas BAL VET 5 78 20 25 4 4 25

60 Álvarez, Lawrence AFM0248 Gibraltar TSA OPEN 1 77 77
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61 102 Casín, Antonio J. ESP0131 Tiburones FM AND S-15 2 77 22 55

62 124 López, Miguel A. ESP0036 Real Murcia CF MUR OPEN 1 77 77

63 Osborne, Julián AFM0238 Gibraltar TSA S-15 1 77 77

64 Osborne, Richard AFM0249 Gibraltar TSA VET 1 77 77

65 124 Clerici, Paolo AFM0075 Madrid Total Soccer EUS OPEN 3 75 25 25 25

66 60 Márquez, Aitor ESP0035 Barcelona FT CAT OPEN 4 73 14 20 4 35

67 Soler, Francisco ESP0234 AL-Taberne AND VET 4 73 22 18 18 15

68 65 Márquez, Manuel ESP0010 Barcelona FT CAT VET 4 70 6 25 4 35

69 39 Quiles, Abel ESP0078 Madrid Total Soccer VAL OPEN 1 70 70

70 56 Valverde, David ESP0169 Madrid Total Soccer MAD OPEN 1 70 70

71 37 Pérez, Francisco ESP0184 Mallorca Aguilas BAL OPEN 3 67 14 18 35

72 Perea, Manuel ESP0265 Tiburones FM AND S-12 2 61 22 39

73 87 Torres, Álvaro ESP0088 Tiburones FM AND S-15 2 61 22 39

74 50 Watzka, Flavio ESP0120 Palomar FT CAT VET 3 58 23 20 15

75 Casín, Raúl ESP0271 Tiburones FM AND S-12 2 56 28 28

76 Martínez, Manuel AFM0247 Gibraltar TSA VET 1 55 55

77 Palmer, Guy AFM0246 Gibraltar TSA VET 1 55 55

78 42 Tejada, Miguel A. ESP0095 Tiburones FM AND S-19 1 55 55

79 Usero, Juan M. ESP0276 AL-Taberne AND VET 3 51 25 18 8

80 58 Fernández, Sergio ESP0081 Mallorca Aguilas BAL S-19 2 50 25 25

81 97 González, Juan B. ESP0134 Tiburones FM AND S-12 2 50 22 28

82 Sánchez, Álvaro ESP0202 Mallorca Aguilas MAD OPEN 3 47 25 4 18

83 45 Manzanero, Jaime ESP0071 Madrid Total Soccer MAD VET 2 43 35 8

84 García, Antonio D. ESP0254 Tiburones FM AND S-15 1 39 39

85 113 Machuca, Miguel ESP0096 Tiburones FM AND S-12 1 39 39

86 76 Muñoz, José A. ESP0093 Tiburones FM AND S-15 1 39 39

87 124 Olmedo, Antonio J. ESP0109 Tiburones FM AND S-15 1 39 39

88 Tellez, Kyle AFM0240 Gibraltar TSA S-15 1 39 39

89 51 Cárdeñas, Sergio ESP0183 Mallorca Aguilas BAL VET 1 35 35

90 21 Araujo, Álex ESP0023 Catalunya FT CAT OPEN 1 32 32

91 81 Moya, Miguel A. ESP0175 Tiburones FM AND VET 1 32 32

92 Percio G., Francisco ESP0227 La Flota S.C. AND VET 1 32 32

93 47 Molina, Francisco ESP0079 Madrid Total Soccer VAL VET 2 30 10 20

94 70 Serra, Carlos ESP0194 Mallorca Aguilas BAL OPEN 2 29 4 25

95 Almeida, Aitor ESP0223 Tiburones FM AND S-12 1 28 28

96 Borrego, Sergio ESP0089 Tiburones FM AND S-15 1 28 28

97 Fernández, Antonio ESP0242 Tiburones FM AND S-12 1 28 28

98 González, Esteban ESP0257 Tiburones FM AND S-12 1 28 28

99 Haro, Luis ESP0258 Tiburones FM AND S-12 1 28 28

100 102 Jiménez Blanco, Ana ESP0094 Tiburones FM AND S-15 1 28 28

101 102 Jiménez, Jorge ESP0087 Tiburones FM AND S-12 1 28 28

102 87 Jiménez, Raúl ESP0113 Tiburones FM AND S-15 1 28 28

103 124 Luque, Francisco J. ESP0124 Tiburones FM AND S-15 1 28 28

104 124 Machuca, Jesús ESP0119 Tiburones FM AND S-12 1 28 28

105 Onorato, Emilio ESP0284 Tiburones FM AND S-12 1 28 28

106 Páez, Pedro A. ESP0262 Tiburones FM AND S-12 28 28

107 Santini, Angelo AFM0244 Gibraltar TSA S-15 1 28 28

108 Ruíz, Bonifacio ESP0217 Mallorca Aguilas BAL S-15 1 25 25

109 Giménez, Carlos ESP0210 Palomar FT CAT VET 2 24 20 4

110 Cortés, Juan ESP0230 La Flota S.C. AND S-12 1 23 23

111 Pérez, Alberto ESP0301 La Flota S.C. AND S-15 1 23 23

112 Pérez, Víctor ESP0302 La Flota S.C. AND S-12 1 23 23

113 Valderrama, Abel ESP0232 La Flota S.C. AND S-15 1 23 23

114 Field, Eva AFM0296 Gibraltar TSA S-12 1 22 22

115 González, Daniel AFM0243 Gibraltar TSA S-15 1 22 22

116 68 González, José C. ESP0114 Tiburones FM AND S-15 1 22 22

117 López, Herman AFM0213 La Flota S.C. OPEN 1 22 22

118 Palmer Jr, Guy AFM0245 Gibraltar TSA S-15 1 22 22

119 Pérez, Brandon AFM0241 Gibraltar TSA S-15 1 22 22

120 Barceló, Marc ESP0213 Palomar FT CAT OPEN 2 17 5 12

121 102 Blanco, Carmelo ESP0125 Tiburones FM AND S-12 1 17 17

122 Benito, Luis ESP0287 Palomar FT CAT VET 1 15 15

123 82 Rodríguez, Miguel A. ESP0235 Madrid Total Soccer MAD VET 1 15 15

124 124 Tintorero, Santiago ESP0198 La Flota S.C. AND OPEN 1 15 15

125 López Díaz, José ESP0314 AL-Taberne AND S-12 1 14 14

126 124 Rodríguez, José Mª ESP0028 Turia 1981 VAL S-19 1 14 14

127 Santos, Alan ESP0313 AL-Taberne AND OPEN 1 14 14

128 67 Mastroianni, Fabio AFM0279 Mallorca Aguilas BAL OPEN 1 11 11

129 Olmedo, Eusebio ESP0261 Tiburones FM AND S-12 1 11 11
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130 Galtés, Joan ESP0226 Palomar FT CAT OPEN 2 10 2 8
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131 Percio Vargas, Francisco ESP0269 La Flota S.C. AND S-15 2 9 5 4

132 124 Cayuela, Francisco ESP0018 Real Murcia CF MUR OPEN 2 8 4 4

133 115 Essalhi, Abdul ESP0150 Moralzarzal MAD S-15 1 8 8

134 Gamito, Adrián ESP0253 Tiburones FM AND S-12 1 8 8

135 García, Álvaro ESP0255 Tiburones FM AND S-12 1 8 8

136 Pujol, José ESP0312 Agente Libre MAD OPEN 2 8 4 4

137 44 Sastre, Xisco ESP0186 Mallorca Aguilas BAL VET 2 8 4 4

138 Soler, Luis ESP0275 AL-Taberne AND OPEN 2 8 4 4

139 Borrego, Antonio ESP0273 Tiburones FM AND S-12 1 6 6

140 124 Cejas, Jesús ESP0286 Tiburones FM AND S-12 1 6 6

141 Gamito, Ángel ESP0252 Tiburones FM AND S-12 1 6 6

142 113 Jiménez, Hilario ESP0117 Tiburones FM AND S-12 1 6 6

143 Jordán, Álvaro ESP0224 Tiburones FM BAL S-12 1 6 6

144 Jordán, Luis ESP0297 Tiburones FM AND S-12 1 6 6

145 Leal, Lautaro ESP0299 Tiburones FM AND S-12 1 6 6

146 Ortega, Agustín ESP0263 Tiburones FM AND S-12 1 6 6

147 Páez, Álvaro ESP0264 Tiburones FM AND S-12 1 6 6

148 Rico, Rafael ESP0300 Tiburones FM AND S-12 1 6 6

149 Salinas, Antonio ESP0285 Tiburones FM AND S-12 1 6 6

150 Salinas, Carlos ESP0298 Tiburones FM AND S-12 1 6 6

151 Baca, Álvaro ESP0229 La Flota S.C. AND S-12 1 5 5

152 Benítez, Juan Manuel ESP0266 La Flota S.C. AND S-12 1 5 5

153 Benítez, Víctor ESP0267 La Flota S.C. AND S-12 1 5 5

154 95 Bernal, Álvaro ESP0196 La Flota S.C. AND OPEN 1 5 5

155 Mañas, Jesús ESP0233 La Flota S.C. AND OPEN 1 5 5

156 Méndez G., Álvaro ESP0282 Tiburones FM AND S-12 1 5 5

157 Méndez G., Luis ESP0283 Tiburones FM AND S-12 1 5 5

158 Aguilera, José F. ESP0277 AL-Taberne AND VET 1 4 4

159 García, Jacobo ESP0294 Ayerbe FM10 ARA VET 1 4 4

160 Gerosa, Carmela ESP0206 Ayerbe FM10 ARA S-15 1 4 4

161 93 González Portillo, Daniel ESP0152 Moralzarzal MAD S-15 1 4 4

162 Gracia, Marcos ESP0207 Ayerbe FM10 ARA S-19 1 4 4

163 Rubio, Alejandro ESP0315 La Flota S.C. AND OPEN 1 4 4

164 López, Joseph ESP0212 Palomar FT CAT VET 1 2 2

165 Morgione, Marco ESP0209 Palomar FT CAT OPEN 1 2 2
166 115 Sánchez, Carlos ESP0193 Madrid Total Soccer MAD VET 1 2 2
167 Abadiano, Aarón ESP0288 Ayerbe FM10 ARA S-12 0 0
168 124 Abadiano, Ángel ESP0289 Ayerbe FM10 ARA S-15 0 0
169 79 Aguilar, Fernando ESP0118 Tiburones FM AND S-15 0 0
170 72 Amador, Francisco ESP0092 Tiburones FM AND S-15 0 0
171 124 Amengual, Rubén ESP0140 Mallorca Aguilas BAL S-15 0 0
172 Astorga, Adrián ESP0220 Mallorca Aguilas BAL S-19 0 0
173 Astorga, Víctor ESP0221 Mallorca Aguilas BAL S-15 0 0
174 Barbu, Andrei ESP0168 Moralzarzal MAD S-12 0 0
175 Bayarri, Carles ESP0214 Palomar FT CAT VET 0 0
176 Benítez, Joaquín ESP0099 Tiburones FM AND S-15 0 0
177 Benítez, Salvador ESP0098 Tiburones FM AND S-15 0 0
178 Borrego, Emilio ESP0130 Tiburones FM AND S-15 0 0
179 Cañellas, Christian ESP0218 Mallorca Aguilas BAL S-19 0 0
180 Carnicer, Borja ESP0295 Ayerbe FM10 ARA S-12 0 0
181 Casanueva, Laro ESP0317 Ayerbe FM10 ARA S-15 0 0
182 Casanueva, Tamur ESP0318 Ayerbe FM10 ARA S-12 0 0
183 Corral, David ESP0319 Ayerbe FM10 ARA S-12 0 0
184 Cortés, Luis ESP0303 La Flota S.C. AND 0 0
185 54 Crisp, Alan AFM0171 La Flota S.C. AND VET 0 0
186 Chia, Francisco ESP0239 Tiburones FM AND S-12 0 0
187 124 De Castro, Mar ESP0291 Ayerbe FM10 MAD S-15 0 0
188 De Castro, Paula ESP0292 Ayerbe FM10 ARA S-19 0 0
189 61 Escudero, Santiago ESP0052 Turia 1981 VAL OPEN 0 0
190 Fernández, Manuel ESP0135 Tiburones FM AND S-12 0 0
191 Fernández, Marifé ESP0293 Ayerbe FM10 ARA VET 0 0
192 Fernández, Santiago ESP0251 Tiburones FM AND S-12 0 0
193 Fernández, Toni ESP0215 Mallorca Aguilas BAL S-15 0 0
194 Florez, Raúl ESP0156 Moralzarzal MAD S-12 0 0
195 Fretes, Álvaro ESP0144 Moralzarzal MAD S-12 0 0
196 Fuentes, Jesús G. ESP0145 Moralzarzal MAD S-12 0 0
197 Gálvez, Encarnación ESP0270 La Flota S.C. AND S-12 0 0
198 García Gil, Diego ESP0164 Moralzarzal MAD S-12 0 0
199 García Gil, Jesús ESP0161 Moralzarzal MAD S-12 0 0
200 García Piguet, Diego ESP0225 Moralzarzal MAD S-12 0 0
201 García, Juan Andrés ESP0219 Mallorca Aguilas BAL S-19 0 0
202 Gea, Luis ESP0306 Tiburones FM AND S-12 0 0
203 Georgiev, Brayan ESP0151 Moralzarzal MAD S-12 0 0
204 Gerosa, Pablo ESP0316 Ayerbe FM10 ARA S-12 0 0
205 86 Gómez, Cristian ESP0123 Tiburones FM AND S-15 0 0
206 González Molina, David ESP0181 Tiburones FM AND OPEN 0 0
207 124 González, Adriana ESP0143 Moralzarzal MAD S-12 0 0
208 González, Eladio J. ESP0256 Tiburones FM AND S-12 0 0
209 72 González, Juanjo ESP0133 Tiburones FM AND S-15 0 0
210 Haro, Álvaro ESP0323 Tiburones FM AND S-15 0 0
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211 124 Hidalgo, David ESP0163 Moralzarzal MAD S-12 0 0
212 Iriarte, Iñaki ESP0236 Moralzarzal MAD S-12 0 0
213 Jaime, María ESP0231 La Flota S.C. AND OPEN 0 0
214 Jiménez Martín, Ana ESP0307 Tiburones FM MAD S-12 0 0
215 124 Jordán, Alonso ESP0101 Tiburones FM AND S-15 0 0
216 49 Jurado, Alejandro ESP0192 Madrid Total Soccer MAD OPEN 0 0
217 Leal, Sandra ESP0268 La Flota S.C. AND S-12 0 0
218 93 Lim, Daniel ESP0147 Moralzarzal MAD S-12 0 0
219 124 Llamas, Adrián ESP0105 Tiburones FM AND S-15 0 0
220 Maireles, Iván ESP0259 Tiburones FM AND S-12 0 0
221 124 Marina, Antonio ESP0167 Moralzarzal MAD S-12 0 0
222 Martín, Alejandro ESP0237 Moralzarzal MAD S-12 0 0
223 102 Martín, Sebastián ESP0104 Tiburones FM AND S-15 0 0
224 Martínez, Nayra ESP0274 Madrid Total Soccer MAD S-12 0 0
225 Mateos, Rafael ESP0260 Tiburones FM AND S-12 0 0
226 Membrive, Marcos ESP0208 Palomar FT CAT OPEN 0 0
227 Monleón, Francisco ESP0216 Mallorca Aguilas BAL S-19 0 0
228 Montaño Salinas, Antonio ESP0308 Tiburones FM AND S-12 0 0
229 Montaño Salinas, Carlos ESP0309 Tiburones FM AND S-12 0 0
230 Moreno, José ESP0250 Palomar FT CAT 0 0
231 124 Muñoz, Mario ESP0148 Moralzarzal MAD S-12 0 0
232 115 Núnez, Juanjo ESP0142 Moralzarzal MAD S-12 0 0
233 124 Orcha, Francisco ESP0154 Moralzarzal MAD S-12 0 0
234 Palacios, Luis ESP0322 Tiburones FM AND S-12 0 0
235 124 Palacios, María ESP0157 Moralzarzal MAD S-12 0 0
236 Peixoto, Jesús ESP0305 Tiburones FM AND S-12 0 0
237 Percio, Beatriz ESP0228 La Flota S.C. AND S-12 0 0
238 Pérez, Francho ESP0290 Ayerbe FM10 ARA S-12 0 0
239 Poch, Valentí ESP0211 Palomar FT CAT VET 0 0
240 Pozo, Guillermo ESP0310 Tiburones FM AND S-12 0 0
241 Raleasco, Adrián ESP0311 Tiburones FM AND S-12 0 0
242 124 Redondo, Irune ESP0158 Moralzarzal MAD S-12 0 0
243 97 Reina, José M. ESP0122 Tiburones FM AND S-15 0 0
244 124 Rodríguez, Brais ESP0074 Turia 1981 VAL S-12 0 0
245 124 Rodríguez, Jesús ESP0091 Tiburones FM AND S-15 0 0
246 124 Rodríguez, Manuel ESP0162 La Flota S.C. AND S-15 0 0
247 Sancerni, Andrés ESP0320 Ayerbe FM10 ARA S-12 0 0
248 Santos, Luis ESP0222 Mallorca Aguilas BAL S-15 0 0
249 124 Sayago, Adrián ESP0139 Mallorca Aguilas BAL S-15 0 0
250 Sturgeon, Anthony AFM0278 La Flota S.C. AND VET 0 0
251 124 Tarilonte, Raúl ESP0137 Mallorca Aguilas BAL S-15 0 0
252 Valderrama, David ESP0304 La Flota S.C. AND S-12 0 0
253 115 Vázquez, Caridad ESP0159 Moralzarzal MAD S-12 0 0
254 Vázquez, Marta ESP0321 Moralzarzal MAD S-12 0 0
256 Watzka, Robert ESP0280 Palomar FT CAT S-12 0 0
255 Watzka, Roger ESP0281 Palomar FT CAT S-12 0 0
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1 1 REAL MURCIA ESP/MUR MUR 7 831 77 77 88 88 77 200 224

2 3 TIBURONES FM ESP/TIB AND 7 500 35 14 56 200 35 88 72

3 4 MADRID TOTAL SOCCER ESP/MAS MAD 7 461 49 35 140 140 49 20 28

4 2 TURIA 1981 ESP/TUR VAL 5 286 35 35 40 88 88

5 6 Tiburones "B" ESP/TIB AND 6 191 14 14 16 56 35 56

6 5 Madrid Total Soccer "B" ESP/MAS MAD 5 102 14 14 40 20 14

7 9 Madrid Total Soccer "C" ESP/MAS MAD 2 70 56 14

8 GIBRALTAR TSA "A" GIB/GIB 1 56 56

9 7 Real Murcia "B" ESP/MUR MUR 1 49 49

10 0 AYERBE FM10 ESP/AYE ARA 2 48 20 28

11 10 MALLORCA AGUILAS FM ESP/MAO BAL 2 40 20 20

12 0 MORALZARZAL SCAD ESP/MAI MAD 2 34 20 14

13 10 BARCELONA FT ESP/BAC CAT 1 28 28

14 10 Mallorca Aguilas "B" ESP/MAO BAL 1 20 20

15 Gibraltar   TSA "B" GIB/GIB 1 16 16

16 8 LA FLOTA SC "A" ESP/LAF AND 1 16 16

17 La Flota TSC "B" ESP/LAF AND 1 16 16

18 8 CATALUNYA FT ESP/CAT CAT 0 0

19 3 PALOMAR FT ESP/PFT CAT 0 0

20 8 Tiburones "C" ESP/TIB AND 0 0

21 7 Turia "B" ESP/TUR VAL 0 0
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1 6 Prats, Viçenc ESP0006 Warriors Torino (ITA) CAT VET 7 1.292 225 225 45 225 77 315 180

2 1 Granados, Juan C. ESP0015 Real Murcia CF MUR VET 8 1.017 99 99 45 158 35 140 99 342

3 5 León, José A. ESP0017 Tiburones FM VAL VET 8 668 45 158 63 99 35 88 99 81

4 2 Martínez, Arturo ESP0001 Perugia (ITA) CAT VET 8 597 99 63 63 158 14 56 63 81

5 7 López, Luis D. ESP0080 Madrid Total Soccer MAD VET 8 495 45 63 45 63 14 40 99 126

6 12 Murciano, Emilio ESP0021 Tiburones FM VAL VET 6 493 45 45 158 63 56 126

7 13 Vallvé, Xavier ESP0009 Catalunya FT CAT VET 7 415 63 45 99 99 14 63 32

8 8 Méndez, Luís F. ESP0068 Tiburones FM AND VET 7 387 45 45 99 14 40 63 81

9 27 Noronha, Nuno AFM0212 Tiburones FM VET 3 387 63 99 225

10 3 Gómez, Fernando ESP0014 A Turia 1981 FM VAL VET 4 329 63 63 45 158

11 4 Coll, Ferràn ESP0059 Tiburones FM CAT VET 4 220 45 63 63 49

12 27 Field, John AFM0209 Tiburones FM VET 1 158 158

13 14 Candelas, Julio ESP0064 Moralzarzal MAD VET 3 157 18 99 40

14 10 Clemares, Manuel ESP0039 A Turia 1981 FM VAL VET 4 153 18 18 18 99

15 17 Manzanero, José ESP0072 Madrid Total Soccer MAD VET 5 144 45 18 18 40 23

16 11 Aguirregabiria, Maxim ESP0058 Madrid Total Soccer CAT VET 3 126 18 45 63

17 18 Martínez, Carlos ESP0199 Madrid Total Soccer MAD VET 3 108 45 18 45

18 19 Capponi, Piero ESP0062 Madrid Total Soccer MAD VET 3 104 63 18 23

19 Palmer, Guy AFM246 Gibraltar VET 1 99 99

20 25 Martínez, Nacho ESP0200 Madrid Total Soccer MAD VET 3 86 18 45 23

21 19 García, Isaac ESP0061 La Flota S.C. MAD VET 3 81 45 18 18

22 24 Gerosa, Paolo ESP0201 Ayerbe FM ARA VET 3 73 18 23 32

23 27 Martínez, Álvaro ESP0204 Madrid Total Soccer MAD VET 2 61 45 16

24 19 Martínez, José ESP0203 Madrid Total Soccer MAD VET 3 52 18 18 16

25 27 Crisp, Alan AFM0171 La Flota S.C. AND VET 1 45 45

26 Martínez, Manuel AFM0247 Gibraltar VET 1 45 45

27 Vidal, Toni ESP0195 Mallorca Aguilas BAL VET 2 41 18 23

28 15 Guerrero, José C. ESP0056 Madrid Total Soccer MAD VET 2 36 18 18

29 21 Somoza, David ESP0187 Mallorca Aguilas BAL VET 2 36 18 18

30 22 Díaz, Juan ESP0176 Madrid Total Soccer MAD VET 2 34 18 16

31 Soler, Francisco ESP0234 AL-Taberne AND VET 2 34 18 16

32 27 Cárdeñas, Sergio ESP0183 Mallorca Aguilas BAL VET 1 23 23

33 Rodríguez, Miguel A. ESP0235 Madrid Total Soccer MAD VET 1 23 23

34 23 Sastre, Xisco ESP0186 Mallorca Aguilas BAL VET 1 23 23

35 López Soligó, Jordi ESP0051 A Turia 1981 FM VAL VET 1 18 18

36 16 Molina, Francisco ESP0079 Madrid Total Soccer VAL VET 1 18 18

37 Osborne, Richard AFM0249 Gibraltar VET 1 18 18

38 Percio G., Francisco ESP0227 La Flota S.C. AND VET 1 18 18

39 Aguilera, José F. ESP0277 AL-Taberne AND VET 0 0

40 Bayarri, Carles ESP0214 Palomar FT CAT VET 0 0

41 Benito, Luis ESP0287 Palomar FT CAT VET 0 0

42 27 Bonavia, José L. AFM0172 Gibraltar AND VET 0 0

43 18 Fernández, Marifé ESP0293 Ayerbe FM10 ARA VET 0 0

44 García, Jacobo ESP0294 Ayerbe FM10 ARA VET 0

45 Giménez, Carles ESP0210 Palomar FT CAT VET 0 0

46 López, José ESP0212 Palomar FT CAT VET 0 0

47 25 Manzanero, Jaime ESP0071 Madrid Total Soccer MAD VET 0 0

48 Márquez, Manuel ESP0010 Barcelona FT CAT VET 0 0

49 23 Moya, Miguel A. ESP0175 Tiburones FM AND VET 0 0

50 Poch, Valentí ESP0211 Palomar FT CAT VET 0 0

51 Sánchez, Carlos ESP0193 Madrid Total Soccer MAD VET 0 0

52 Sturgeon, Anthony AFM278 La Flota S.C. AND VET 0 0

53 Usero, Juan M. ESP0276 AL-Taberne AND VET 0 0

54 22 Watzka, Flavio ESP0120 Palomar FT CAT VET 0 0
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1 3 Caballero, Jonatán ESP0077 Turia 1981 VAL S-19 5 337 35 14 77 123 88

2 8 Gerosa, Bruno ESP0205 Ayerbe FM10 ARA S-19 4 228 14 77 49 88

3 Casín, Antonio J. ESP0131 Tiburones FM AND S-15 2 154 77 77

4 Mendoza, Juan ESP0102 Tiburones FM AND S-19 5 116 14 18 14 14 56

5 4 Moreno, Jesús ESP0084 Tiburones FM AND S-12 2 106 77 29

6 2 Fernández, Sergio ESP0081 Mallorca Aguilas BAL S-19 3 100 40 40 20

7 González, David ESP0121 Tiburones FM AND S-15 2 98 49 49

8 Monleón, Francisco ESP0216 Mallorca Aguilas BAL S-19 3 80 30 30 20

9 1 Ortín, Pedro ESP0053 Real Murcia CF MUR S-19 1 77 77

10 6 Moreno, Juan A. ESP0083 Tiburones FM AND S-19 2 63 49 14

11 Gamito, Kiko ESP0112 Tiburones FM AND S-15 1 49 49

12 4 Moreno, Javier ESP0085 Tiburones FM AND S-15 2 49 35 14

13 Percio Vargas, Francisco ESP0269 La Flota S.C. AND S-15 1 49 49

14 6 Astorga, Adrián ESP0220 Mallorca Aguilas BAL S-19 3 44 4 20 20

15 Ruíz, Bonifacio ESP0217 Mallorca Aguilas BAL S-15 2 40 20 20

16 4 García, Juan Andrés ESP0219 Mallorca Aguilas BAL S-19 3 39 4 15 20

17 Canellas, Christian ESP0218 Mallorca Aguilas BAL S-19 2 35 15 20

18 3 Gracia, Marcos ESP0207 Ayerbe FM10 ARA S-19 2 32 14 18

19 Tarilonte, Raúl ESP0137 Mallorca Aguilas BAL S-15 2 30 15 15

20 6 Amengual, Rubén ESP0140 Mallorca Aguilas BAL S-15 2 24 20 4

21 3 Gerosa, Carmela ESP0206 Ayerbe FM10 ARA S-15 1 14 14

22 González Portillo, Daniel ESP0152 Moralzarzal MAD S-15 1 14 14

23 Astorga, Víctor ESP0221 Mallorca Aguilas BAL S-15 2 8 4 4

24 Sayago, Adrián ESP0139 Mallorca Aguilas BAL S-15 2 8 4 4

25 De Castro, Paula ESP0292 Ayerbe FM10 ARA S-19 0 0

26 Rodríguez, José Mª ESP0028 TURIA 1981 VAL S-19 0 0
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1 González, David ESP0121 Tiburones FM AND S-15 5 650 225 123 77 25 200

2 9 Moreno, Javier ESP0085 Tiburones FM AND S-15 4 298 158 77 49 14

3 18 Gerosa, Carmela ESP0206 Ayerbe FM10 ARA S-15 1 140 140

4 18 Torres, José J. ESP0082 Tiburones FM AND S-15 2 123 35 88

5 Casín, Antonio J. ESP0131 Tiburones FM AND S-15 2 117 99 18

6 4 Palmer Jr. Guy AFM0245 Gibraltar TSA S-15 1 99 99

7 9 Jiménez, Raúl ESP0113 Tiburones FM AND S-15 3 81 63 14 4

8 Gamito, Kiko ESP0112 Tiburones FM AND S-15 2 80 45 35

9 Olmedo, Antonio J. ESP0109 Tiburones FM AND S-15 2 77 63 14

10 Osborne, Julián AFM0238 Gibraltar TSA S-15 1 63 63

11 Tellez, Kyle AFM0240 Gibraltar TSA S-15 1 63 63

12 Bermejo, Ryan ESP0324 Mallorca Aguilas BAL S-15 1 56 56

13 Abadiano, Ángel ESP0289 Ayerbe FM10 ARA S-15 2 45 25 20

14 Luque, Francisco J. ESP0124 Tiburones FM AND S-15 1 45 45

15 Machuca, Miguel ESP0046 Tiburones FM AND S-12 1 45 45

16 Pérez, Brandon AFM0241 Gibraltar TSA S-15 1 45 45

17 Santini, Angelo AFM0244 Gibraltar TSA S-15 1 45 45

18 Torres, Álvaro ESP0088 Tiburones FM AND S-15 1 45 45

19 Pérez, Francho ESP0290 Ayerbe FM10 ARA S-12 2 44 4 40

20 Casanueva, Tamur ESP0318 Ayerbe FM10 ARA S-12 1 30 30

21 18 Pérez, Alberto ESP0301 La Flota S.C. AND S-15 1 23 23

22 Abadiano, Aarón ESP0288 Ayerbe FM10 ARA S-12 2 22 18 4

23 13 Amengual, Rubén ESP0140 Mallorca Aguilas BAL S-15 1 20 20

24 Ruíz, Bonifacio ESP0217 Mallorca Aguilas BAL S-15 1 20 20

25 Sancerni, Andrés ESP0320 Ayerbe FM10 ARA S-12 1 20 20

26 Sayago, Adrián ESP0139 Mallorca Aguilas BAL S-15 1 20 20

27 Tarilonte, Raúl ESP0137 Mallorca Aguilas BAL S-15 1 20 20

28 Vidal, Tomeu ESP0325 Mallorca Aguilas BAL S-15 1 20 20

29 12 Aguilar, Fernando ESP0118 Tiburones FM AND S-15 1 18 18

30 Borrego, Sergio ESP0089 Tiburones FM AND S-15 1 18 18

31 24 Essalhi, Abdul ESP0150 Moralzarzal MAD S-15 1 18 18

32 García, Antonio D. ESP0254 Tiburones FM AND S-15 1 18 18

33 5 González Portillo, Daniel ESP0152 Moralzarzal MAD S-15 1 18 18

34 9 González, Daniel AFM0243 Gibraltar TSA S-15 1 18 18

35 González, José C. ESP0114 Tiburones FM AND S-15 1 18 18

36 Muñoz, José A. ESP0093 Tiburones FM AND S-15 1 18 18

37 Perea, Adrián ESP0272 Tiburones FM AND S-15 1 18 18

38 Reina, José M. ESP0122 Tiburones FM AND S-15 1 18 18

39 Casanueva, Laro ESP0317 Ayerbe FM10 ARA S-15 1 15 15

40 Corral, David ESP0319 Ayerbe FM10 ARA S-12 1 15 15

41 Tejada, Miguel A. ESP0095 Tiburones FM AND S-15 1 14 14

42 Carnicer, Borja ESP0295 Ayerbe FM10 ARA S-12 2 8 4 4

43 Gerosa, Pablo ESP0316 Ayerbe FM10 ARA S-12 1 4 4

44 Percio Vargas, Francisco ESP0269 La Flota S.C. AND S-15 1 4 4

45 7 Valderrama, Abel ESP0232 La Flota S.C. AND S-15 1 4 4

46 17 Amador, Francisco ESP0092 Tiburones FM AND S-15 0 0
47 24 Astorga, Víctor ESP0221 Mallorca Aguilas BAL S-15 0 0
48 13 Benítez, Joaquín ESP0099 Tiburones FM AND S-15 0 0
49 1 Benítez, Salvador ESP0098 Tiburones FM AND S-15 0 0
50 Borrego, Emilio ESP0130 Tiburones FM AND S-15 0 0
51 18 De Castro, Mar ESP0291 Ayerbe FM10 ARA S-15 0 0
52 13 Fernández, Toni ESP0215 Mallorca Aguilas BAL S-15 0 0
53 6 Gómez, Cristian ESP0123 Tiburones FM AND S-15 0 0
54 3 González, Juanjo ESP0133 Tiburones FM AND S-15 0 0
55 Haro, Álvaro ESP0323 Tiburones FM AND S-15 0 0
56 7 Jiménez Blanco, Ana ESP0094 Tiburones FM AND S-15 0 0
57 Jordán, Alonso ESP0101 Tiburones FM AND S-15 0 0
58 Llamas, Adrián ESP0105 Tiburones FM AND S-15 0 0
59 Martín, Sebastián ESP0104 Tiburones FM AND S-15 0 0
60 Percio, Beatriz ESP0228 La Flota S.C. AND S-15 0 0
61 Rodríguez, Jesús ESP0091 Tiburones FM AND S-15 0 0
62 Rodríguez, Manuel ESP0162 La Flota S.C. AND S-15 0 0
63 Santos, Luis ESP0222 Mallorca Aguilas BAL S-15 0 0
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1 Moreno, Jesús ESP0084 Tiburones FM AND S-12 4 628 225 200 140 63

2 González, Juan B. ESP0134 Tiburones FM AND S-12 3 291 158 88 45

3 Fretes, Álvaro ESP0144 Moralzarzal MAD S-12 4 255 140 40 40 35

4 Núnez, Juanjo ESP0142 Moralzarzal MAD S-12 4 195 88 15 15 77

5 Fernández, Santiago ESP0251 Tiburones FM AND S-12 2 139 99 40

6 Casín, Raúl ESP0271 Tiburones FM AND S-12 2 122 99 23

7 Iriarte, Iñaki ESP0236 Moralzarzal MAD S-12 4 105 16 20 20 49

8 Muñoz, Mario ESP0148 Moralzarzal MAD S-12 2 92 88 4

9 González, Esteban ESP0257 Tiburones FM AND S-12 2 88 56 32

10 García Piguet, Diego ESP0225 Moralzarzal MAD S-12 4 86 16 15 20 35

11 Perea, Manuel ESP0265 Tiburones FM AND S-12 2 86 63 23

12 Orcha, Francisco ESP0154 Moralzarzal MAD S-12 3 85 40 30 15

13 Páez, Pedro A. ESP0262 Tiburones FM AND S-12 2 85 45 40

14 Blanco, Carmelo ESP0125 Tiburones FM AND S-12 2 79 56 23

15 González, Eladio ESP0256 Tiburones FM AND S-12 2 77 45 32

16 Almeida, Aitor ESP0223 Tiburones FM BAL S-12 1 63 63

17 Jordán, Álvaro ESP0224 Tiburones FM BAL S-12 1 63 63

18 Machuca, Jesús ESP0119 Tiburones FM AND S-12 1 63 63

19 Olmedo, Antonio Eusebio ESP0261 Tiburones FM AND S-12 2 50 45 5

20 Georgiev, Brayan ESP0151 Moralzarzal MAD S-12 3 48 4 30 14

21 Borrego, Antonio ESP0273 Tiburones FM AND S-12 1 45 45

22 Cortés, Juan ESP0230 La Flota S.C. AND S-12 1 45 45

23 Gamito, Adrián ESP0253 Tiburones FM AND S-12 1 45 45

24 Páez, Álvaro ESP0264 Tiburones FM AND S-12 1 45 45

25 Lim, Daniel ESP0147 Moralzarzal MAD S-12 2 44 40 4

26 Gea, Luis ESP0306 Tiburones FM AND S-12 1 40 40

27 Rico, Rafael ESP0300 Tiburones FM AND S-12 1 40 40

28 Ortega, Agustín ESP0263 Tiburones FM AND S-12 3 39 18 16 5

29 Marina, Antonio ESP0167 Moralzarzal MAD S-12 2 36 16 20

30 Gamito, Ángel ESP0252 Tiburones FM AND S-12 2 23 18 5

31 Haro, Luis ESP0258 Tiburones FM AND S-12 2 23 18 5

32 Pérez, Víctor ESP0302 La Flota S.C. AND S-12 1 23 23

33 Chía, Francisco ESP0239 Tiburones FM AND S-12 1 18 18

34 Fernández, Antonio ESP0242 Tiburones FM AND S-12 1 18 18

35 García Vera, Álvaro ESP0255 Tiburones FM AND S-12 1 18 18

36 Leal, Sandra ESP0268 La Flota S.C. AND S-12 1 18 18

37 Maireles, Iván ESP0259 Tiburones FM AND S-12 1 18 18

38 Jiménez, Jorge ESP0087 Tiburones FM AND S-12 1 16 16

39 Martín, Alejandro ESP0236 Moralzarzal MAD S-12 1 16 16

40 Peixoto, Jesús ESP0305 Tiburones FM AND S-12 1 16 16

41 Gerosa, Pablo ESP0316 Ayerbe FM10 ARA S-12 1 14 14

42 Baca, Álvaro ESP0229 La Flota S.C. AND S-12 1 5 5

43 Benítez, Juan ESP0266 La Flota S.C. AND S-12 1 5 5

44 Onorato, Emilio ESP0284 Tiburones FM AND S-12 1 5 5

45 Valderrama, David ESP0304 La Flota S.C. AND S-12 1 5 5

46 Barbu, Andrei ESP0168 Moralzarzal MAD S-12 1 4 4

47 Florez, Raúl ESP0156 Moralzarzal MAD S-12 1 4 4

48 Hidalgo, David ESP0163 Moralzarzal MAD S-12 1 4 4
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49 Abadiano, Aarón ESP0288 Ayerbe FM10 ARA S-12 0 0

50 Benítez, Víctor ESP0267 La Flota S.C. AND S-12 0 0

51 Carnicer, Borja ESP0295 Ayerbe FM10 ARA S-12 0 0

52 Casanueva, Tamur ESP0318 Ayerbe FM10 ARA S-12 0 0

53 Cejas, Jesús ESP0284 Tiburones FM AND S-12 0 0

54 Corral, David ESP0319 Ayerbe FM10 ARA S-12 0 0

55 Fernández, Manuel ESP0135 Tiburones FM AND S-12 0 0

56 Field, Eva AFM0296 Gibraltar TSA S-12 0 0

57 Fuentes, Jesús G. ESP0145 Moralzarzal MAD S-12 0 0

58 García Gil, Diego ESP0164 Moralzarzal MAD S-12 0 0

59 García Gil, Jesús ESP0161 Moralzarzal MAD S-12 0 0

60 González, Adriana ESP0143 Moralzarzal MAD S-12 0 0

61 Jiménez Martín, Ana ESP0307 Tiburones FM AND S-12 0 0

62 Jiménez, Hilario ESP0117 Tiburones FM AND S-12 0 0

63 Jordán, Luis ESP0297 Tiburones FM AND S-12 0 0

64 Leal, Lautaro ESP0299 Tiburones FM AND S-12 0 0

65 Martín, Alejandro ESP0237 Moralzarzal AND S-12 0 0

66 Martínez, Nayra ESP0274 Madrid Total Soccer MAD S-12 0 0

67 Mateos, Rafael ESP0260 Tiburones FM AND S-12 0 0

68 Méndez G., Álvaro ESP0282 Tiburones FM AND S-12 0 0

69 Méndez G., Luis ESP0283 Tiburones FM AND S-12 0 0

70 Montaño Salinas, Antonio ESP0308 Tiburones FM AND S-12 0 0

71 Montaño Salinas, Carlos ESP0309 Tiburones FM AND S-12 0 0

72 Palacios, Luis ESP0322 Tiburones FM AND S-12 0 0

73 Palacios, María ESP0157 Moralzarzal MAD S-12 0 0

74 Pérez, Francho ESP0290 Ayerbe FM10 ARA S-12 0 0

75 Pozo, Guillermo ESP0310 Tiburones FM AND S-12 0 0

76 Raleasco, Adrián ESP0311 Tiburones FM AND S-12 0 0

77 Redondo, Irune ESP0158 Moralzarzal MAD S-12 0 0

78 Rodríguez, Brais ESP0074 TURIA 1981 VAL S-12 0 0

79 Salinas, Antonio ESP0285 Tiburones FM AND S-12 0 0

80 Sancerni, Andrés ESP0320 Ayerbe FM10 ARA S-12 0 0

81 Vázquez, Caridad ESP0159 Moralzarzal MAD S-12 0 0

82 Vázquez, Marta ESP0321 Moralzarzal MAD S-12 0 0

83 Watzka, Robert ESP0280 Palomar FT CAT S-12 0 0

84 Watzka, Roger ESP0281 Palomar FT CAT S-12 0 0
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1 Gerosa, Carmela ESP0206 Ayerbe FM10 ARA S-15 4 302 123 25 77 77

2 Vázquez, Caridad ESP0159 Moralzarzal MAD S-12 4 176 77 25 25 49

3 Percio, Beatriz ESP0228 La Flota, SC AND S-12 3 127 77 25 25

4 Jiménez Blanco, Ana ESP0094 Tiburones FM AND S-15 3 102 49 49 4

5 Palacios, María ESP0157 Moralzarzal MAD S-12 4 75 18 4 18 35

6 Leal, Sandra ESP0268 La Flota, SC AND S-12 3 65 29 18 18

7 González, Adriana ESP0143 Moralzarzal MAD S-12 3 40 18 18 4

8 Vázquez, Marta ESP0321 Moralzarzal MAD S-12 39 4 35

9 De Castro, Mar ESP0291 Ayerbe FM10 ARA S-15 2 18 4 14

10 De Castro, Paula ESP0292 Ayerbe FM10 ARA S-19 1 18 18

11 Gálvez, Encarnación ESP0290 La Flota, SC AND OPEN 2 18 14 4

12 Jaime, María ESP0231 La Flota, SC AND OPEN 2 18 14 4

13 Jiménez Martín, Ana ESP0307 Tiburones FM AND S-12 2 18 14 4

14 Martínez, Nayra ESP0274 Madrid Total Soccer MAD S-12 2 18 4 14

15 Fernández, Marifé ESP0293 Ayerbe FM10 ARA VET 1 4 4

16 Field, Eva AFM0296 Gibraltar TSA S-12 0 0

17 Redondo, Irune ESP0158 Moralzarzal MAD S-12 0 0

ASOCIACIÓN ESPAÑOLA DE JUGADORES DE FÚTBOL DE MESA
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